WARRANTY & LISTINGS
▪ cULus listed for wet locations in ambient temperatures from
-20°C to 45°C (-4°F to 113°F).
▪ IP65 rated for ingress protection.
▪ DLC premium approved.
▪ Complies with FCC
▪ Surge protection:40W=L-N:4kV,L/N-GND:4kV, 80W= L-N:2kV, L&N-
PE:4kV , 120W= 6kV.

the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
EE WWAA 3 L 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834uger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834                            PP 973-340-6040 973-340-6040
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL COLOR
TEMPERATURE HOUSING COLOR OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES WATTAGE
BZ  BRONZE (Std.) PFX-3132 PC PHOTOCELL
EM EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK
VOLTAGE
27V 120-277V
DIMMING
50K 5000K(std.)
PFX-3132-40W-50K-BZ-27V-D1
D1 0-10V DIMMING
5.2"9.2"
5.
7"
PFX-3132-40W
8.
8"
9.2" 5.2"
PFX-3132-80W
80W
40W
DIMENSION
PFX-3132-120W
120W
ELECTRICAL DATA
PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for
the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
EE WWAA 3 L 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834uger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834                            PP 973-340-6040 973-340-6040
PFX-3132-40W PFX-3132-80W
Model
PFX-3132
>72
>72
CRICCT
0-10V
0-10V
DIM
60°
60°
Beam
AngleVolt
120-277V
120-277V
Efficacy
135LM/W
135LM/W
Remarks: All above efficiency and lumens are subject to 5000K, please check IES files for accurate data
40W
80W
Watts
≥90%
≥90%
Lamps
Efficiency
Input Current
120V 277V
0.33A 0.14A
0.66A 0.28A
>0.9
>0.9
PFLumen
Output
5400LM
10800LM
5000K <75°
<75°
Junction